
MSc sa Bhainistíocht agus Gnó Digiteach
Course Short Code
MBGD
Course Year
1
Course Offering:  02
Print PDF

**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected
to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your
registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

**********

MSc sa Bhainistíocht agus Gnó Digiteach, Year 1, Part-Time

 

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules
connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this
sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration

will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly for your
Qualification and ALL Modules.

**********

Year B of the programme will be delivered to part-time students in 2023-24

YEAR B

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/150621


CORE MODULES
YEAR LONG

 

FN532

FN533

FN535

FN537

FN538

FN539

Líonraí agus Forbairt Gnó

Bainistíocht Straitéiseach

Airgeadas agus Scairbhileoga

Margaíocht

Ríomhthráchtáil & Feidhmiúcháin Idirlín

Na hIImheáin

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

No Optional modules attached to this qualification 

 

 

 

Last Updated: 20th March 2023


