MSc sa Bhainistíocht agus Gnó Digiteach Course Short Code MBGD Course Year

1

Course Offering: 02

Print PDF

**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

MSc sa Bhainistíocht agus Gnó Digiteach, Year 1, Part-Time

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly for your Qualification and ALL Modules.

Year B of the programme will be delivered to part-time students in 2023-24

YEAR B

CORE MODULES

YEAR LONG

FN532	Líonraí agus Forbairt Gnó
FN533	Bainistíocht Straitéiseach
FN535	Airgeadas agus Scairbhileoga
FN537	Margaíocht
FN538	Ríomhthráchtáil & Feidhmiúcháin Idirlín
FN539	Na hIImheáin

No Optional modules attached to this qualification

Last Updated: 20th March 2023